



2019/2018كيمياء
حيوي
لفصل
الربيع
-شعبة
كيمياء-
نتيجة
المستوي
الرابع


جامعة
دمنهور-
كلية
العلوم

الاسمالجلوس رقم

تعلم.م490 ك303 ح ك446 ك

2322

29389727

664970

95879797

43.6744

AA-AA

تعلم.م490 ك303 ح ك446 ك

2322

28389827

625370

90919897

4444

AAAA

تعلم.م490 ك303 ح ك446 ك

2322

30399528

705270

100919598

4444

AAAA

تعلم.م490 ك303 ح ك446 ك

2322

29389627

665270

95909697

4444

AAAA

تعلم.م490 ك303 ح ك446 ك

2322

30359628

705070

100859698

43.6744

AA-AA

تعلم.م490 ك303 ح ك446 ك

2322

30399728

705170

100909798

TGPA

3.82

TGPA

3.69

TGPA

3.75

TGPA

3.77

TGPA

3.81

TGPA

3.68

TGPA

3.81

TGPA

3.67

TGPA

3.73

TGPA

3.76

TGPA

3.80

TGPA

3.66

س س مج

131

س س مج

131

س س مج

131

س س مج

131

س س مج

131

س س مج

131

7GPA7 س

94.00

94.00

7GPA7 س

93.89

7GPA7 س

94.00

7GPA7 س

94.00

7GPA7 س

93.89

7GPA7 س

السيد
ابراهيم
السيد
محمود4143

اماني
رفعت
احمد
محمد4144

اميرة
رجب
عبد
العزيز
عوض4145

4140

ابانوب
بشري
عبد
المسيح

قدسي

احمد
الشحات
فرج
منصور4141

اسراء
احمد
احمد
زين4142

عميد
الكلية

المغربي
محمد
المغربي/
د.ا

وكيل
الكلية
لشئون
الطلاب
والتعليم

الهامي
ترابيس/
د.ا

:-لكنترولا

محمد
السيد
علبة/
د

السيد
محمود
عبد
الرحيم/
د






2019/2018كيمياء
حيوي
لفصل
الربيع
-شعبة
كيمياء-
نتيجة
المستوي
الرابع


جامعة
دمنهور-
كلية
العلوم

4444

AAAA

تعلم.م490 ك303 ح ك446 ك

2322

28399828

664270

94819898

43.3344

AB+AA

تعلم.م490 ك303 ح ك446 ك

2322

29409827

653470

94749897

42.6744

AB-AA

TGPA

3.70

TGPA

3.63

3.75

TGPA

3.69

TGPA

3.63

3.73 131

س س مج

131

س س مج

131

93.78

7GPA7 س

93.56

94.00

7GPA7 س

اميرة
رمزي
محمد
عبد
الغني4146

ايمان
اسماعيل
السيد
حميدة4147

اميرة
رجب
عبد
العزيز
عوض4145

عميد
الكلية

المغربي
محمد
المغربي/
د.ا

وكيل
الكلية
لشئون
الطلاب
والتعليم

الهامي
ترابيس/
د.ا

:-لكنترولا

محمد
السيد
علبة/
د

السيد
محمود
عبد
الرحيم/
د






2019/2018كيمياء
حيوي
لفصل
الربيع
-شعبة
كيمياء-
نتيجة
المستوي
الرابع


جامعة
دمنهور-
كلية
العلوم

تعلم.م490 ك303 ح ك446 ك

2322

30389828

704870

100869898

43.6744

AA-AA

تعلم.م490 ك303 ح ك424 ك446 ك

22322

2830369727

63704270

91100789797

44344

AABAA

تعلم.م490 ك303 ح ك424 ك446 ك

22322

3030409827

70705070

100100909897

44444

AAAAA

تعلم.م490 ك303 ح ك446 ك

2322

28389828

664170

94799898

4344

ABAA

تعلم.م490 ك303 ح ك446 ك

2322

29389827

664370

95819897

43.3344

AB+AA

305جف490 ك303 ح ك446 ك

2323

30379840

704158

1007898980

43440

TGPA

3.65

TGPA

3.71

TGPA

3.50

TGPA

3.79

TGPA

3.63

TGPA

3.81

TGPA

3.64

TGPA

3.71

TGPA

3.48

TGPA

3.77

TGPA

3.63

TGPA

3.81

س س مج

131

س س مج

131

س س مج

135

س س مج

131

س س مج

131

س س مج

130

93.78

7GPA7 س

103.70

7GPA7 س

93.67

7GPA7 س

7GPA7 س

114.00

113.73

7GPA7 س

93.89

7GPA7 س

4151

بسمة
يحيي
ابراهيم
عبد

الرحمن

بشري
شريف
علي
يوسف4152

دينا
فوزي
سعيد
سيد
احمد4153

ايمان
عصام
ابراهيم
عمران4150

ايمان
حمدي
محمد
عبد
العال4148

ايمان
طارق
السيد
السايس4149

عميد
الكلية

المغربي
محمد
المغربي/
د.ا

وكيل
الكلية
لشئون
الطلاب
والتعليم

الهامي
ترابيس/
د.ا

:-لكنترولا

محمد
السيد
علبة/
د

السيد
محمود
عبد
الرحيم/
د






2019/2018كيمياء
حيوي
لفصل
الربيع
-شعبة
كيمياء-
نتيجة
المستوي
الرابع


جامعة
دمنهور-
كلية
العلوم

ABAAF

تعلم.م305جف490 ك303 ح ك446 ك

23232

3038984028

70515970

10089989998

43.67444

AA-AAA

تعلم.م490 ك303 ح ك446 ك

2322

29389428

664570

95839498

43.3344

AB+AA

تعلم.م490 ك303 ح ك446 ك

2322

28369229

625070

90869299

43.6744

AA-AA

305جف490 ك303 ح ك446 ك

2323

30369340

704960

1008593100

43.6744

AA-AA

تعلم.م490 ك303 ح ك446 ك

2322

29389429

674870

96869499

43.6744

AA-AA

تعلم.م490 ك303 ح ك424 ك446 ك

22322

2930389127

65704670

TGPA

3.77

TGPA

3.84

TGPA

3.77

TGPA

3.74

TGPA

3.58

3.71

TGPA

3.71

TGPA

3.76

TGPA

3.84

TGPA

3.77

TGPA

3.73

TGPA

3.55

3.71

TGPA

3.69

130

س س مج

130

س س مج

131

س س مج

131

س س مج

130

س س مج

131

س س مج

131

93.89

7GPA7 س

113.82

7GPA7 س

7GPA7 س

103.90

7GPA7 س

93.89

7GPA7 س

93.78

7GPA7 س

123.92

103.70

عبد
الرحمن
سعد
الصافي
هنة4158

4159

عبد
الله
عوض
عبد
المقصود

عطية

رحمة
محي
الدين
محمد4156

سارة
محمد
محمد
رضوان4157

دينا
محمد
ابراهيم
محمد4154

رحمة
صبري
ابراهيم
عبد
الله4155

دينا
فوزي
سعيد
سيد
احمد4153

عميد
الكلية

المغربي
محمد
المغربي/
د.ا

وكيل
الكلية
لشئون
الطلاب
والتعليم

الهامي
ترابيس/
د.ا

:-لكنترولا

محمد
السيد
علبة/
د

السيد
محمود
عبد
الرحيم/
د






2019/2018كيمياء
حيوي
لفصل
الربيع
-شعبة
كيمياء-
نتيجة
المستوي
الرابع


جامعة
دمنهور-
كلية
العلوم

94100849197

443.3344

AAB+AA

453 كتعلم.م411ف490 ك309 ح ك446 ك

222222

303797402723

7057597064

1009497999787

444443.67

AAAAAA-

443كتعلم.م490 ك303 ح ك424 ك446 ك

223222

303036952830

7070507070

100100869598100

443.67444

AAA-AAA

تعلم.م490 ك303 ح ك446 ك

2322

29389327

664570

95839397

43.3344

AB+AA

تعلم.م490 ك303 ح ك446 ك

2322

27369227

635170

90879297

43.6744

AA-AA

تعلم.م490 ك303 ح ك446 ك

2322

30389328

704970

100879398

43.6744

AA-AA

تعلم.م490 ك303 ح ك446 ك

2322

TGPA

3.58

TGPA

TGPA

3.57

TGPA

3.59

TGPA

3.75

3.84

TGPA

3.78

TGPA

3.55

TGPA

TGPA

3.53

TGPA

3.58

TGPA

3.74

3.84

TGPA

3.77

131

س س مج

131

س س مج

س س مج

130

س س مج

131

س س مج

131

س س مج

131

7GPA7 س

93.89

7GPA7 س

93.89

7GPA7 س

93.78

7GPA7 س

7GPA7 س

133.92

7GPA7 س

123.95

113.82

منى
مصطفى
السيد
سليم4165

4162

مادونا
حلمي
يعقوب
عوض

الله

4163

محمد
عبد
السلام
محمد

شريف

مروة
عصام
الدين
محمود4164

علا
ادهم
السعداوي
كامل4160

لمياء
خميس
احمد
احمد4161

4159

عبد
الله
عوض
عبد
المقصود

عطية

عميد
الكلية

المغربي
محمد
المغربي/
د.ا

وكيل
الكلية
لشئون
الطلاب
والتعليم

الهامي
ترابيس/
د.ا

:-لكنترولا

محمد
السيد
علبة/
د

السيد
محمود
عبد
الرحيم/
د






2019/2018كيمياء
حيوي
لفصل
الربيع
-شعبة
كيمياء-
نتيجة
المستوي
الرابع


جامعة
دمنهور-
كلية
العلوم

30399428

704770

100869498

43.6744

AA-AA

تعلم.م490 ك303 ح ك446 ك

2322

29389128

653670

94749198

42.6744

AB-AA

490 ك303 ح ك446 ك

232

293694

6628

9564940

4240

ACAF

تعلم.م490 ك303 ح ك446 ك

2322

30399528

705570

100949598

4444

AAAA

TGPA

3.50

TGPA

3.86

3.67

TGPA

3.56

TGPA

3.52

TGPA

3.85

3.66

TGPA

3.56

131

س س مج

131

س س مج

131

7GPA7 س

94.00

س س مج

133

93.56

7GPA7 س

73.14

93.89

7GPA7 س

هناء
سعيد
محمود
مصطفي4168

منى
مصطفى
السيد
سليم4165

نهي
جابر
عباس
احمد4166

4167

هاجر
مصطفي
ابراهيم

مصطفي

عميد
الكلية

المغربي
محمد
المغربي/
د.ا

وكيل
الكلية
لشئون
الطلاب
والتعليم

الهامي
ترابيس/
د.ا

:-لكنترولا

محمد
السيد
علبة/
د

السيد
محمود
عبد
الرحيم/
د


